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Attendees

Lord Adonis

Richard Bacon (1)

Lord Balfe

Sir Christopher Chope

Steve Double (2)

Lord Dundee

Lord Foulkes

Lord Griffiths

John Howell

lan Liddell-Grainger

PLENARY SESSION/PART SESSION

Travel (£)

400.89

688.00

902.07

1,058.39

30.90

294.55

512.36

616.00

622.00

1,277.91

Hotel and

Subsistence (£)

407.30

1,892.12

793.05

887.79

0.00

986.15

1,016.72

808.79

1,046.05

1,612.23
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Total (£)

808.19

2,580.12

1,695.12

1,946.18

30.90

1,280.70

1,529.08

1,424.79

1,668.05

2,890.14

2nd Quarter July-September 2021

Comments

(1) Subsistence was not
claimed against this visit

(2) 30.90 in travel covers a
non-refundable booking fee,
all other costs were refunded



Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe PLENARY SESSION/PART SESSION 2nd Quarter July-September 2021

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Sir Tony Lloyd (3) 580.37 676.80 1,257.17
(27-30 Sept)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Cherilyn Mackrory 941.92 929.31 1,871.23
(27-30 Sept)

Parliamentary Assembly (4) 28.80 in travel covers a

Fourth Part, Strasbourg  Baroness Massey (4) 28.80 0.00 28.80 non-refundable booking fee,

(27-30 Sept) all other costs were refunded

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Gagan Mohindra 846.77 1,484.91 2,331.68
(27-30 Sept)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Lord Russell 727.75 965.49 1,693.24
(27-30 Sept)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg Virendra Sharma 582.68 983.36 1,566.04
(27-30 Sept)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg 3 Staff 3,134.88 3,142.16 6,277.04
(27-30 Sept)

Parliamentary Assembly

Fourth Part, Strasbourg TOTAL 13,246.24 17,632.23 30,878.47
(27-30 Sept)

(3) Subsistence was not
claimed against this visit
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