Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	Comments
Parliamentary Assembly					
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Lord Adonis	400.89	407.30	808.19	
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Richard Bacon (1)	688.00	1,892.12	2,580.12	(1) Subsistence was not claimed against this visit
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Lord Balfe	902.07	793.05	1,695.12	
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Sir Christopher Chope	1,058.39	887.79	1,946.18	(2) 30.90 in travel covers a
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Steve Double (2)	30.90	0.00	30.90	non-refundable booking fee, all other costs were refunded
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Lord Dundee	294.55	986.15	1,280.70	
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Lord Foulkes	512.36	1,016.72	1,529.08	
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Lord Griffiths	616.00	808.79	1,424.79	
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	John Howell	622.00	1,046.05	1,668.05	
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept)	lan Liddell-Grainger	1,277.91	1,612.23	2,890.14	

Parliamentary Assembly o	f the Council of Europe	PLENARY SESSION/PART SESSION			2nd Quarter July-September 2021
Parliamentary Assembly Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Sir Tony Lloyd (3)	580.37	676.80	1,257.17	(3) Subsistence was not claimed against this visit
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Cherilyn Mackrory	941.92	929.31	1,871.23	(4) 28.80 in travel covers a
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Baroness Massey (4)	28.80	0.00	28.80	non-refundable booking fee, all other costs were refunded
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Gagan Mohindra	846.77	1,484.91	2,331.68	
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Lord Russell	727.75	965.49	1,693.24	
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	Virendra Sharma	582.68	983.36	1,566.04	
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept) Parliamentary Assembly	3 Staff	3,134.88	3,142.16	6,277.04	
Fourth Part, Strasbourg (27-30 Sept)	TOTAL	13,246.24	17,632.23	30,878.47	